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Moisture
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Crude Fiber
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Crude Protein

Lectin

PDI (in water)

Crude Protein 
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Yeasts and 
Molds

SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE
Specification code
Date

SOY/4/PB
30/07/2021
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Premium Soy Protein Concentra-
te for Young Animal and Aquacul-
ture Feeds It is derived from soy-
bean meal by using the latest, state 
of the art extraction technology in 
the EU SPC by FOODCOM is a 
sustainable source of soy protein 
with excellent nutritional value. 

<10%

<1 mg/kg

5 %

62%

62%

5%

1,7%

6%

50.000 cfu /g

max. 100/g and  max. 250/g

Salmonella Absent

<100 cfu /g

According to European Community 
regulation. Derived by extraction from 
conventional (NonGMO) soybeans

The typical product form is 500 mi-
cron in particle size. GMP. Shelf life is 
12 months from production date when 
stored in dry and cool conditions. 
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